OP \$265.00 77574310

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM450440

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CELULARITY BIOSOURCING, LLC		11/03/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Celularity, Inc.
Street Address:	33 Technology Drive
City:	Warren
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07059
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77574310	MORE FROM LIFEBANKUSA
Serial Number:	77912092	LIFEBANKUSA
Serial Number:	78414529	BIOVANCE
Serial Number:	85008521	LIFEBANKUSA
Serial Number:	85008612	LIFEBANKUSA
Serial Number:	86173591	SAVING MORE CELLS. STORING MORE HOPE.
Serial Number:	86173661	LIFEBANKUSA SAVING MORE CELLS. STORING M
Serial Number:	86494750	LIFEPRINT
Serial Number:	86645952	LIFEBANKUSA
Serial Number:	87235531	GIVE BIRTH TO POSSIBILITY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8587037969

Email: patents@celularity.com
Correspondent Name: Jill Clarke, Celularity, Inc.
Address Line 1: 33 Technology Drive

Address Line 4: Warren, NEW JERSEY 07059

TRADEMARK REEL: 006201 FRAME: 0343

900428159

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jill R. Clarke
SIGNATURE:	/Jill R. Clarke/
DATE SIGNED:	11/09/2017

Total Attachments: 29

source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page1.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page2.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page3.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page4.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page5.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page6.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page7.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page8.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page9.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page10.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page11.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page12.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page13.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page14.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page15.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page16.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page17.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page18.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page19.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page20.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page21.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page22.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page23.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page24.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page25.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page26.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page27.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page28.tif source=TM Assignment Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc#page29.tif

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT (this "<u>Trademark Assignment</u>") is entered into as of November 1, 2017 by and between Celularity Biosourcing, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("<u>Assignor</u>") and Celularity, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("<u>Assignee</u>").

WHEREAS, Assignor holds the entire right, title, and interest in and to all trademarks, trademark applications, and trademark registrations listed on the attached Trademark Schedule (collectively, the "Marks"); and

WHEREAS, Assignor, a wholly owned subsidiary of Assignee, wishes to assign to Assignee all rights it has in the Marks, together with all related common law rights and the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the Marks.

NOW, THEREFORE, be it known by all whom it may concern, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged:

- 1. Assignor hereby assigns, transfers and sets over to Assignee, its successors and assigns, and Assignee hereby accepts, Assignor's entire right, title and interest, whether statutory or at common law, in and to the Marks, together with the goodwill of the business identified through the use of and symbolized by the Marks, in the United States of America and throughout the world, including the entire right, title, and interest in and to all claims for damages by reason of past infringement of the Marks, together with the right to sue for, collect, and retain the proceeds relating to any such infringement, and in and to all legal equivalents of the Marks in foreign countries to the extent any such rights exist in foreign countries.
- 2. From time to time, each of the parties hereto shall execute and deliver all such further assignments or other instruments of conveyance and transfer as the other party may reasonably request for the purpose of giving effect to, or evidencing or giving notice of, the transactions contemplated by this Trademark Assignment.
- 3. Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the United States Commissioner of Patents, and the Patent Office officials in foreign countries as are duly authorized by the respective foreign patent laws to issue trademarks, to issue any and all trademarks directed to the Marks to Assignee as the owner thereof.
- 4. Assignor hereby covenants and agrees that it shall not challenge any of the Marks or attempt to register or cause to be registered (or make any filing with respect to) any of the Marks anywhere in the world. Assignor agrees not to knowingly take any action with the intent to prevent or otherwise interfere with Assignee's or its licensees' or successors' use of the Marks, and hereby covenants not to sue Assignee under any trademark or other proprietary rights Assignor has in the Marks in connection with Assignee's use of the Marks.

Trademark Assignment: Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc. Page 2

- 5. This Trademark Assignment will be governed by and construed in accordance with the domestic laws of the State of Delaware for contracts entered into and to be performed in such state without giving effect to any choice or conflict of law provision or rule (whether of the State of Delaware or any other jurisdiction) that would cause the application of the laws of any jurisdiction other than the State of Delaware.
- 6. This Trademark Assignment may be executed in counterparts, all of which taken together shall constitute one agreement. For purposes of this Agreement, signatures delivered by facsimile or by email in the portable document format (PDF) or any other electronic format shall be accepted and binding as original signatures.

[Signature Page Follows]

Trademark Assignment: Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc. Page 3

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the person executing this Assignment in a representative capacity on behalf of ASSIGNOR warrants that he/she is fully authorized and empowered to do so and signs his/her name on the date indicated below.

Celularity Biosourcing, LLC

Name: Robert J. Hariri, MD, PhD

Title: President

Date: November 3,2617

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

State of MUNCSe

Ilmbe/3 (2) DO before me, IX

(insert name and title of the officer)

personally appeared Robert J. Hariri, MD, PhD, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of New Jersey that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITMESS my hand and official scal.

DANIELLE N. PENNA NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY Comm. # 50042177 My Commission Expires 7/20/2021

Trademark Assignment: Celularity Biosourcing LLC to Celularity, Inc. Page 4

ACCEPTED AND AGREED TO BY ASSIGNEE, CELULARI	TY, INC	•	
Signature: 55 LAnd	Date:	NUV. 3, 2017	·
Printed Name: Timothy L. Smith, JD, PhD			
Title: Executive Vice President & General Counsel			

058288.00043\RU	058288.00042\NZ	058288.00041\MY	058288.00040\JP	058288.00039\IL	058288.00038\EM	058288.00037\CN	058288.00036\CA	058288.00035\BR	058288.00034\BS	058288.00033\AU	058288.00032\US	BW Ref. No.
	ZN/NZ	.\MY			\EM		\CA		·\BS	\AU	:\US	No.
Russia	New Zealand	Malaysia	Japan	Israel	European Union	China	Canada	Brazil	Bahamas	Australia	USA	Country
LIFEPRINT	LINIRGERINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	Trademark
												Mark Design
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Pending	Registered	Published	Pending	Registered	Registered	Allowed	Status
2015720226	1022641	2015060526	2015-062845	276138	014337265	17348787	1735479	909630569	39289	1704687	86/494750	Application No.
July 2, 2015	July 2, 2015	July 3, 2015	July 2, 2015	July 3, 2015	July 3, 2015	July 3, 2015	July 2, 2015	July 3, 2015	July 6, 2015	July 2, 2015	January 4, 2015	Application Date
620361	1022641	2015060526	5846068	276138		17348787			39289	1704687		Registration No.
June 16, 2017	January 4, 2016	May 4, 2016	April 28, 2016	February 2, 2017		September 7, 2016			November 18, 2015	October 8, 2015 DEM	\ DV	Registration Date

058288.00070\US	058288.00069\US	058288.00068\US	SU/290001887850	058288.00065\US	058288.00064\US	058288.00051\BR	058288.00050\AE	058288.00049\MY	058288.00048\BS	058288.00046\AE	058288.00045\CH	058288.00044\SG
USA	USA	USA	ASU	USA	USA	Brazil	UAE	Malaysia	Bahamas	UAE	Switzerland	Singapore
LIFEBANKUSA SAVING MORE CELLS. STORING MORE HOPE and Flower Design Color	LIFEBANKUSA and Pink Design Color	UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Cotor	UPEBANKUSA and Flower Design	LIFEBANKUSA	BIOVANCE	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT	LIFEPRINT
Siebonk (SA			LifebankUSA									
Registered	Registered	Abandoned	Abandoned	Registered	Registered	Pending	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered
86/173661	86/645952	85/008612	77/912092	85/008521	78/414529	909630771	239468	2015060523	39290	239467	57881/2015	40201511294T
January 23, 2014	May 29, 2015	April 7, 2010	January 14, 2010	April 7, 2010	May 6, 2004	July 3, 2015	August 30, 2015	July 3, 2015	July 6, 2015	August 30, 2015	July 2, 2015	July 2, 2015
4568431	4846149	4062104	4014386	4100862	2984259		239468	2015060523	39290	239467	678237	40201511294 T
July 15, 2014	November 3, 2015	November 29, 2011	August 23, 2011	February 21, 2012	August 9, 2005		February 23, 2016	May 6, 2016	November 18, 2015	February 23, 2016 DEM	September 23, 2015	December 30, 2015

058288.00083\EC	058288.00082\DO	058288.00081\CR	058288.00080\CL	058288.00079\CA	058288.00078\кн	058288.00077\VG	058288.00076\BR	058288.00075\BO	058288.00074\BD	058288.00073\AU	058288.00072\AR	058288.00071\DZ
	DO	(CR		(CA					(BD			, .
Ecuador	Dominican Republic	Costa Rica	Chile	Canada	Cambodia	Great Britain Virgin Islands	Brazil	Bolivia	Bangladesh	Australia	Argentina	Algeria
BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Pending	Registered	Registered	Registered
IEPI201424831	201430451	20140009085	1128092	1230430	кн/Т/2014/60409	3136	908517300	SM5716-2014	179594	1020058	3361568	DZ/T/2014/00372 0
October 29, 2014	October 22, 2014	October 21, 2014	October 20, 2014	September 10, 2004	KH/T/2014/60409 October 22, 2014	September 13, 2004	October 29, 2014	October 24, 2014	October 21, 2014	September 13, 2004	October 20, 2014	October 19, 2014
IEPI2015TI00 344	218244	242018	1173748	TMA685013	KH/55715/15 July 20, 2015	3136	908517300	159494-C		1020058	2754378	92217
October 21, 2015	January 15, 2015	February 20, 2015	July 28, 2015	March 29, 2007	July 20, 2015	September 16, 2015	May 9, 2017	June 10, 2015	TD /	January 17, 2005 EM	September 14, 2015	April 5, 2016

	BIOVANCE Registered 33438 October 21, 2014 33876	BIOVANCE Published KS/M/2014/0009 October 21, 2014	BIOVANCE Registered 136535 October 19, 2014 136535	BIOVANCE Registered 2004-088785 September 28, 2004 4848318	BIOVANCE Registered 174674 September 12, 2004 174674	BIOVANCE Published D002014048077 October 21, 2014	BIOVANCE Registered 303172644 October 21, 2014 303172644	BIOVANCE Registered 3927514 November 5, 2014 132616	BIOVANCE Registered 2014-009895 October 23, 2014 205823	BIOVANCE Registered 19476 October 28, 2014 19476	BIOVANCE Registered 4024188 September 13, 2004 4024188	BIOVANCE Registered FTM/5887/2015 February 23, 2015 FTM/4341/16 June 25, 2016	BIOVANCE Registered E1390682014 October 17, 2014 72BOOK258
	33438	/M/2014/0009	136535	2004-088785	174674		303172644	3927514	2014-009895	19476	4024188	FTM/5887/2015	E1390682014
	Registered	Published	Registered	Registered	Registered	Published	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered
	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE		BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE
•	Laos	Kosovo	Jordan	Japan	Israel	Indonesia	Hong Kong	Honduras	Guatemala	Gaza District	European Union	Ethiopia	El Salvador
	058288.00096\LA	058288.00095\KO	058288.00094\JO	058288.00093\JP	058288.00092\IL	058288.00091\ID	058288.00090\HK	058288.00089\HN	058288.00088\GT	058288.00087\GZ	058288.00086\EM	058288.00085\ET	058288.00084\SV

0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
058288.00109\PE	058288.00108\PY	058288.00107\PA	058288.00106\PK	058288.00105\OA	058288.00104\NO	058288.00103\NG	058288.00102\NI	058288.00101\NZ	058288.00100\NP	058288.00099\MX	058288.00098\MY	058288.00097\MO
Peru	Paraguay	Panama	Pakistan	OAPI	Norway	Nigeria	Nicaragua	New Zealand	Nepal	Mexico	Malaysia	Macau
BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE
Registered	Registered	Registered	Pending	Registered	Registered	Pending	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered
637737-2015	14/46898	23603201	372838	3201403832	200409319	FTMO/20142290 0	2014003822	718421	2014/055318	677207	2014011624	N91785
October 20, 2015	October 21, 2014	October 23, 2014	October 23, 2014	October 23, 2014	September 14, 2004	October 22, 2014	October 21, 2014	September 13, 2004	October 20, 2014	September 15, 2004	October 17, 2014	October 20, 2014
637737-2015	424627	23603201		81378	228758		2015108767L M	718421	42256	859706	2014011624	N91785
637737-2015 January 21, 2016	May 25, 2016	June 29, 2015		February 27, 2015	October 19, 2005		March 11, 2015	March 17, 2005	September 30, 2016	November 24, 2004 M	December 8, 2015	April 14, 2015
								DEE	. 0064	201 FF	 . A BAIT.	0054

0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
058288.00124\BX	058288.00124\BW	058288.00124\BT	058288.00124\BQ	058288.00124\ВН	058288.00124\BG	058288.00124\BA	058288.00124\AZ	058288.00124\AT	058288.00124\AM	058288.00124\AL	058288.00124\AG	058288.00123\WB
Benelux	Botswana	Bhutan	Bonaire, Sint Eustatius and Saba	Bahrain	Bulgaria	Bosnia and Herzegovina	Azerbaijan	Austria	Armenia	Albania	Antigua and Barbuda	West Bank
BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered
1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	25770
September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	October 23, 2014
1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	25770
September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 10, 2015
									117		ANT.	

	September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	France	058288.00124\FR
	September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Finland	058288.00124\FI
	September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Spain	058288.00124\ES
	September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Egypt	058288.00124\EG
	September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Estonia	058288.00124\EE
	September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Denmark	058288.00124\DK
	September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Germany	058288.00124\DE
	September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Czech Republic	058288.00124\CZ
	September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Cyprus	058288.00124\CY
1 RA	September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Curacao	058288.00124\CW
	September 30, 2014 MA	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Cuba	058288.00124\CU
AKK	September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	China	058288.00124\CN
	September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Belarus	058288.00124\BY

-	058288.00124\KR South Korea	058288.00124\KG Kyrgyzstan	058288.00124\KE Kenya	058288.00124\IT Italy	058288.00124\IS Iceland	058288.00124\IR Iran	058288.00124\IN India	058288.00124\ E reland	058288.00124\HU Hungary	058288.00124\HR Croatia	South (058288.00124\GR	058288.00124\GH Ghana	058288.00124\GE Georgia
-	Korea BIOVANCE	stan BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	ry BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	South Georgia and the South BIOVANCE Sandwich Islands	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE
-													
-	Registered 1232629	Registered 1232629	Registered 1232629	Registered 1232629	Registered 1232629	Registered 1232629	Registered 1232629	Registered 1232629	Registered 1232629	Registered 1232629	Registered 1232629	Registered 1232629	Registered 1232629
-	.629 September 30, 2014	.629 September 30, 2014	.629 September 30, 2014	.629 September 30, 2014	.629 September 30, 2014	.629 September 30, 2014	.629 September 30, 2014	.629 September 30, 2014	.629 September 30, 2014	.629 September 30, 2014	2629 September 30, 2014	.629 September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014
	1232629 Se	1232629 Se	1232629 Se	1232629 Se	1232629 Se	1232629 Se	1232629 Se	1232629 Se	1232629 Se	1232629 Se	1232629/482 _{Ma}	1232629 Se	1232629 Se
	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 9, 2017	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	ptember 30, 2014 -R	March 22, 2016 DEM	ptember 30, 2014 K	September 30, 2014

058	058	058	058	058	058	058	058	058	058	058	058
8288.00124\MK	8288.00124\MG	8288.00124\ME	8288.00124\MD	8288.00124\MC	8288.00124\MA	8288.00124\LV	8288.00124\LT	8288.00124\LS	8288.00124\LR	8288.00124\LI	058288.00124\KZ
Yugoslav Republic of	Madagascar	Montenegro	Republic of Moldova	Monaco	Morocco	Latvia	Lithuania	Lesotho	Liberia	Liechtenstein	Kazakhstan
BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered
1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629
September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014
1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629
September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014
	BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629	Madagascar BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 THE TOTILITE Yugoslav Republic of Registered Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629	Montenegro BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Madagascar BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Republic of Registered Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Republic of Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629	Republic of Moldova BIOVANCE BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Madagascar BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Interiormer Vigoslav Registered BIOVANCE Registered Program BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629	MonacoBIOVANCERegistered1232629September 30, 20141232629Republic of MoldovaBIOVANCERegistered1232629September 30, 20141232629MadagascarBIOVANCERegistered1232629September 30, 20141232629Intertormer Yugoslav Republic of RegisteredRegistered1232629September 30, 20141232629RegisteredRegistered1232629September 30, 20141232629	MoroccoBIOVANCERegistered1232629September 30, 20141232629MonacoBIOVANCERegistered1232629September 30, 20141232629MoldovaBIOVANCERegistered1232629September 30, 20141232629MontenegroBIOVANCERegistered1232629September 30, 20141232629MadagascarBIOVANCERegistered1232629September 30, 20141232629RegisteredRegistered1232629September 30, 20141232629	Lativia BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Monaco BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Republic of Moldova BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Montenegro BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Madagascar BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Intertulinter Propublic of Montenegro BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Republic of Yugoslav BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629	Lithuania BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Morocco BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Monaco BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Monaco BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Montenegro BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Madagascar BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629	Lesotho BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Lahvia BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Morocco BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Monaco BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Montenegro BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Madagascar BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Madagascar BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Montenegro BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Montenegro BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Montenegro BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629	Liberia BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Listuania BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Larvia BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Morocco BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Monaco BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Montenegro BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Madagascar BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629	Liechtenstein BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Liberia BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Liburia BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Liburia BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Morrocco BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Monaco BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Montenegro BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Madagascarr BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Republic of Vagosiav BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Republic of Vagosiav BIOVANCE Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 Registered 1232629 September 30, 2014 1232629 1232629

September 30, 4014	1606060	30pm:110c1 30, 4044	1635053	וייבקטיניוכט		711.8a	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Sentemb	1737679	September 30 2014	1737679	Registered	RIOVANICE	Singapore	058288 001 <i>24</i> \sG
March 29, 2016	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Sweden	058288.00124\SE
September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Sudan	058288.00124\SD
September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Rwanda	058288.00124\RW
September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Russia	058288.00124\RU
September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Serbia	058288.00124\RS
September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Romania	058288.00124\RO
September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Portugal	058288.00124\PT
September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Poland	058288.00124\PL
April 23, 2015	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Philippines	058288.00124\PH
September 30, 2014 EM	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Oman	058288.00124\OM
Septembe	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Namibia	058288.00124\NA
September 30, 2014	1232629	September 30, 2014	1232629	Registered	BIOVANCE	Mozambique	058288.00124\MZ

058	058	058	058	058	058	058	058	058	058	058	058	058
058288.00124\UA	058288.00124\TR	058288.00124\TN	058288.00124\TM	058288.00124\TJ	058288.00124\SZ	058288.00124\SY	058288.00124\SX	058288.00124\ST	058288.00124\SM	058288.00124\SL	058288.00124\SK	058288.00124\SI
24\UA	L24\TR	L24\TN	L24\TM	L24\TJ	24\SZ	24\SY	124\SX	L24\ST	L24\SM	24\SL	L24\SK	L24\SI
U _K	Tu	Tu	Tu	Taj.	Sw	Syria	Sin (Dı	Sac Pri	Sar	Sie	Sio	Slo
Ukraine	Turkey	Tunisia	Turkmenistan	Tajikistan	Swaziland	ਹੰ:	Sint Maarten (Dutch part)	Sao Tome and Principe	San Marino	Sierra Leone	Slovakia	Slovenia
BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE							
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Pending	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered
1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629
September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014							
1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629		1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629
September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014		September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014 EM	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014
									IRA	ADEMA	ARK AME:	

05;	05;	05;	05;	05;	05;	05	05;	05;	05;	05;	058	05;
058288.00133\AU	058288.00132\AR	058288.00131\AR	058288.00130\DZ	058288.00129\CN	058288.00128\ZA	058288.00127\ZA	058288.00126\ZA	058288.00125\EM	058288.00124\ZM	058288.00124\WO	058288.00124\VN	058288.00124\UZ
Australia	Argentina	Argentina	Algeria	China	South Africa	South Africa	South Africa	European Union	Zambia	WIPO	Viet Nam	Uzbekistan
LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	BIOVANCE COLLAGEN-BASED WOUND COVERING and Design	BIOVANCE	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	LIFEBANKUSA	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE	BIOVANCE			
Lifebank USA	LifebankUSA		UifebankUSA	Bucara productivadera								
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Pending	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Pending	Registered
1286437	3361570	3361569	DZ/T/2014/00372 1	18842257	2014/28351	2014/28353	2014/28352	6830541	1232629	1232629	1232629	1232629
February 24, 2009	October 20, 2014	October 20, 2014	October 19, 2014	January 11, 2016	October 17, 2014	October 17, 2014	October 17, 2014	April 14, 2008	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014
1286437	2754380	2754379	92210		2014/28351	2014/28353	2014/28352	6830541	1232629	1232629		1232629
October 12, 2009	September 14, 2015	September 14, 2015	April 5, 2016		March 29, 2017	May 15, 2017	May 15, 2017	November 13, 2008	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014 EM	7.B.K	September 30, 2014

Banglodesh UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 201409084 October 21, 2014 128498 C Banglodesh UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 3M 006149 2014 November 18, 2014 128498 C Bankusa UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 201409084 October 21, 2014 128498 C Costa Bica UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 201409084 October 22, 2014 12850-C Costa Bica UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 201409084 October 22, 2014 128530-C Dominican UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 201409084 October 22, 2014 243325 Ecuador UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 1274515 October 22, 2014 243325 Ecuador UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 1274515 October 22, 2014 243325 Ecuador UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 1274515 October 22, 2014 243325 Ecuador UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 1274515 October 22, 2014 243325 Ecuador UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 1274515 October 29, 2014 12751106218 Ecuador UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 1274050 October 29, 2014 12751106218 Ecuador UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Lifebonk USA Registered 1274050 October 29, 2014 12751106218 ECOSTA BLOOK USA Registered 1274050 October 29, 2014 12751106218 ECOSTA BLOOK USA Registered 1274050 October 29, 2014 12751106218 ECOSTA BLOOK USA Registered 1274050 October 29, 2014 14, 2008 16751106413 ECOSTA BLOOK USA Registered 1274050 October 29, 2014 14, 2008 16751106413 ECOSTA BLOOK USA Registered 1274050 October 29, 2014 14, 2008 16751106413 ECOSTA BLOOK USA Registered 1274050 October 29, 2014 14, 2008 16751106413 ECOSTA BLOOK USA Registered 1274050 October 29, 2014 14, 2008 16751106413 ECOSTA BLOOK USA Registered 1274050 October 29, 2014 14, 2008 16751106413 ECOSTA BLOOK USA Registered 1274050 October 29, 2014 162550-C	058288.00147\GZ	058288.00261\ET	058288.00146\EM	058288.00145\SV	058288.00144\EC	058288.00143\EC	058288.00142\DC	058288.00141\CR	058288.00140\CA	058288.00137\BO	058288.00136\BO	058288.00135\BD	058288.00134\BD
desh UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design UFEBANKUSA Registered E1390692014 October 22, 2014 243325 and Union UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design UFEBANKUSA Registered E1390692014 October 29, 2014 205100443 by The Bankusa and Flower Design UFEBANKUSA Registered E1390692014 October 29, 2014 205100433 control UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design UFEBANKUSA Registered E1390692014 October 29, 2014 205100433 control UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design UFEBANKUSA Registered E1390692014 October 29, 2014 205100433 control UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design UFEBANKUSA Registered E1390692014 October 29, 2014 205100433 control UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design UFEBANKUSA Registered E1390692014 October 29, 2014 205100433 control UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design UFEBANKUSA Registered E1390692014 October 29, 2014 205100433 control UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design UFEBANKUSA Registered E1390692014 October 29, 2014 205100433 control UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design UFEBANKUSA Registered E1390692014 October 29, 2014 205100433 control UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design UFEBANKUSA Registered E1390692014 October 29, 2014 205100433 control UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design		·		-						_		_	
Lifebank Pending 179595 October 21, 2014 Lifebank SM-006149-2014 November 18, 2014 158498-C Lifebank SM-006167-2014 November 18, 2014 158498-C Lifebank SM-006167-2014 November 18, 2014 16250-C Lifebank SM-006167-2014 November 18, 2014 16250-C Lifebank SM-006167-2014 November 18, 2014 16250-C Lifebank SA Registered 2014099084 October 4, 2005 TMA693079 Lifebank SA Registered 2014099084 October 21, 2014 243326 Lifebank SA Registered 1EP12014-24830 October 29, 2014 2015T100443 Lifebank SA Registered 1EP12014-24830 October 29, 2014 218781 Lifebank SA Registered 1EP12014-24830 October 29, 2014 6830533 Lifebank SA Registered 183905333 April 14, 2008 6830533 Lifebank SA Registered 19474 October 28, 2014 <td>iaza District</td> <td>thiopia</td> <td></td> <td>l Salvador</td> <td>cuador</td> <td>cuador</td> <td>ominican epublic</td> <td>osta Rica</td> <td>anada</td> <td>olivia</td> <td>olivia</td> <td>angladesh</td> <td>angladesh</td>	iaza District	thiopia		l Salvador	cuador	cuador	ominican epublic	osta Rica	anada	olivia	olivia	angladesh	angladesh
Pending 179595 October 21, 2014 Pending 179596 October 21, 2014 Registered 5M-006149-2014 November 18, 2014 158498-C Registered 5M-006167-2014 November 18, 2014 162650-C Registered 1274515 October 4, 2005 TMA693079 Registered 2014009084 October 21, 2014 243326 Registered 1EPI201424829 October 22, 2014 243326 Registered IEPI-2014-24830 October 29, 2014 218781 Registered IEPI-2014-24830 October 29, 2014 61BOOK263 Registered E1390692014 October 17, 2014 61BOOK263 Registered FTM/5886/2015 February 23, 2015 FTM/5471/20 Registered 19474 October 28, 2014 19474	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design			LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design									LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design
Pending 179595 October 21, 2014 Pending 179596 October 21, 2014 Registered 5M-006149-2014 November 18, 2014 158498-C Registered 5M-006167-2014 November 18, 2014 152650-C Registered 1274515 October 4, 2005 TMA693079 Registered 2014009084 October 21, 2014 243326 Registered 1EPI-201424829 October 22, 2014 243326 Registered IEPI-2014-24830 October 29, 2014 2015TI00443 Registered E1390692014 October 17, 2014 61800K263 Registered E1390692014 October 14, 2008 6830533 Registered FTM/5886/2015 February 23, 2015 FTM/5471/20 Registered 19474 October 28, 2014 19474				LifebankUSA		LifebankUSA			VSN Yuoqey ।।			NS//Weball	४ऽत्राभण्यव्या
5 October 21, 2014 6 October 21, 2014 6149-2014 November 18, 2014 158498-C 6167-2014 November 18, 2014 162650-C 15 October 4, 2005 TMA693079 15 October 21, 2014 243326 09084 October 22, 2014 218781 1424829 October 29, 2014 2015TI00443 8 1424830 October 29, 2014 IEPI-2016-TI-006218 592014 October 17, 2014 61BOOK263 33 April 14, 2008 6830533 886/2015 February 23, 2015 FTM/5471/20 October 28, 2014 19474	Registered			Registered					Registered				Pending
158498-C 158498-C 162650-C 162650-C 1043326 243326 22157100443 8 20157100443 8 1EPI-2016-TI- 006218 61BOOK263 61BOOK263 FTM/5471/20 17	19474	FTM/5886/2015	6830533	E1390692014	IEPI-2014-24830	IEPI201424829	201430450	2014009084	1274515	SM-006167-2014	SM-006149-2014	179596	179595
3-C 3-C 3-C 3-C 3-C 3-C 3-C 3-C 3-C 3-C	October 28, 2014	February 23, 2015	April 14, 2008	October 17, 2014	October 29, 2014	October 29, 2014	October 22, 2014	October 21, 2014	October 4, 2005	November 18, 2014	November 18, 2014	October 21, 2014	October 21, 2014
	19474	FTM/5471/20, 17	6830533	61BOOK263	IEPI-2016-TI- 006218	2015Tl00443 8	218781	243326		162650-C	158498-C		
	December 30, 2015		November 13, 2008	October 16, 2015	March 26, 2015	June 24, 2015	January 30, 2015	May 4, 2015	July 31, 2007	November 4, 2015		\ DIZ	

058288.00161\JO	058288.00160\JO	058288.00159\JP	058288.00158\IL	058288.00157\IL	058288.00156\IL	058288.00155\ID	058288.00154\ID	058288.00153\НК	058288.00152\HN	058288.00151\HN	058288.00149\GT	058288.00148\GZ
Jordan	Jordan	Japan	Israel	Israel	Israel	Indonesia	Indonesia	Hong Kong	Honduras	Honduras	Guatemala	Gaza District
LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design												
LifebankUSA	© LifebankUSA		LifebankUSA	UifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	UlebankUS∧		LifebankUSA		LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Published	Published	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered
137144	136559	2009-014641	219255	219254	219246	J002014048074	J002014048072	303172635	3927714	3927614	2014-009887	19475
October 19, 2014	October 19, 2014	March 2, 2009	February 25, 2009	February 25, 2009	February 25, 2009	October 21, 2014	October 21, 2014	October 21, 2014	November 5, 2014	November 5, 2014	October 23, 2014	October 28, 2014
137144	136559	5307948	219255	219254	219246			303172635	21269	21748	224376	19475
October 20, 2015	August 31, 2015	March 12, 2010	December 5, 2010	December 5, 2010	December 5, 2010			July 17, 2015	May 28, 2015	September 25, 2015	May 17, 2017	December 30, 2015

058288.00174\NZ	058288.00173\NP	058288.00172\NP	058288.00171\MX	058288.00170\MX	058288.00169\MX	058288.00168\MY	058288.00167\MY	058288.00166\MO	058288.00165\MO	058288.00164\LA	058288.00163\LA	058288.00162\KO
New Zealand	Nepal	Nepal	Mexico	Mexico	Mexico	Malaysia	Malaysia	Macau	Macau	Laos	Laos	Kosovo
LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Color	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design Color	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design									
		LifebankUSA		Lifebank∪SA	LifebankUSA	UlebankUSA		LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	UlebankUS∧	UlebankUSA	Life oank USA
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Published
802893	2014/055323	2014/055322	992164	992163	992165	2014011625	2014011623	N91787	N91786	33440	33439	KS/M/2014/0009 80
February 24, 2009	October 21, 2014	October 21, 2014	February 26, 2009	February 26, 2009	February 26, 2009	October 17, 2014	October 17, 2014	October 20, 2014	October 20, 2014	October 21, 2014	October 21, 2014	October 21, 2014
802893	42032	42063	1168824	1096120	1096121	2014011625	2014011623	N91787	N91786	33878	33877	
August 27, 2009	September 2, 2016	September 2, 2016	July 15, 2010	April 21, 2009	April 21, 2009	November 20, 2015	December 11, 2015	April 14, 2015	April 14, 2015	September 21, 2015	September 21, 2015	

TRÁDĚMÁRK REEL: 006201 FRAME: 0365

058288.00190\TW	058288.00189\СН	058288.00187\LK	058288.00186\KR	058288.00185\SG	058288.00182\PY	058288.00181\PY	058288.00180\PA	058288.00179\OA	058288.00178\NO	058288.00177\NG	058288.00176\NG	058288.00175\NI
Taiwan	Switzerland	Sri Lanka	South Korea	Singapore	Paraguay	Paraguay	Panama	ОАРІ	Norway	Nigeria	Nigeria	Nicaragua
LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design												
	Lifebank(US)				LifebankUSA	UlebankUS∧	LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA			LifebankUSA	Life bank U.S.A
Registered	Registered	Pending	Registered	Registered	Registered	Pending	Registered	Registered	Registered	Pending	Pending	Registered
98007171	520972009	192366	4120090003632	T1416742Z	469002014	468992014	23602801	3201403833	200901854	F/TM/O/2014/22 894	F/TM/O/2014/22 892	2014003821
February 27, 2009	February 25, 2009	October 21, 2014	February 24, 2009	October 17, 2014	October 21, 2014	October 21, 2014	October 23, 2014	October 23, 2014	February 24, 2009	October 22, 2014	October 22, 2014	October 21, 2014
1383045	587543		410197642	T1416742Z	437494		23602801	81379	251361			2015110070L M
October 16, 2009	June 12, 2009		June 4, 2010	June 1, 2016	February 3, 2017		July 23, 2015	February 27, 2015	June 11, 2009	(DEM/	N DIV	July 2, 2015

058288.00202\AZ	058288.00202\AT	058288.00202\AM	058288.00202\AL	058288.00202\AG	058288.00201\WB	058288.00200\WB	058288.00197\UY	058288.00196\AE	058288.00195\AE	058288.00194\UG	058288.00193\UG	058288.00192\TZ
Azerbaijan	Austria	Armenia	Albania	Antigua and Barbuda	West Bank	West Bank	Uruguay	UAE	UAE	Uganda	Uganda	Tanzania
LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design												
LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA		LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	© LifebankUSA		LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA
Registered	Pending											
1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	25772	25771	459475	220029	220028	UG/T/2014/0513 05	UG/T/2014/0513 04	TZS2014000677
September 30, 2014	October 23, 2014	October 23, 2014	October 26, 2014	October 21, 2014	October 21, 2014	November 24, 2014	November 24, 2014	October 27, 2014				
1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	25772	25771	459475	220029	220028	51305	51304	
September 30, 2014	September 10, 2015	September 10, 2015	October 19, 2015	April 11, 2017	April 11, 2017	May 18, 2015	May 18, 2015					

058288.00202\CZ	058288.00202\CY	058288.00202\CW	058288.00202\CO	058288.00202\CN	058288.00202\BY	058288.00202\BX	058288.00202\BW	058288.00202\BT	058288.00202\BQ	058288.00202\вн	058288.00202\BG	058288.00202\BA
Czechia	Cyprus	Curacao	Colombia	China	Belarus	Benelux	Botswana	Bhutan	Bonaire, Sint Eustatius and Saba	Bahrain	Bulgaria	Bosnia and Herzegovina
LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design									
	Life (S)			LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	UlebankUS∧		LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA		UlebankUSA	(i) LifebankUSA
Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Pending	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered
1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517
September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014									
1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517 (15285)		1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517
September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014	March 31, 2016		September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014 E	March 11, 2016	September 30, 2014				

058288.00202\EE 058288.00202\EG 058288.00202\EG 058288.00202\FI 058288.00202\FR 058288.00202\GB 058288.00202\GH 058288.00202\HR 058288.00202\HR 058288.00202\HR	Denmark Estonia Estonia Finland Finland Georgia Groatia Croatia Croatia
	Germany
	Denmark
202\EE	Estonia
3288.00202\EG	Egypt
)58288.00202\ES	Spain
058288.00202\FI	Finland
058288.00202\FR	France
058288.00202\GB	United Kingdom
058288.00202\GE	Georgia
058288.00202\GH	Ghana
058288.00202\HR	Croatia
058288.00202\HU	Hungary
058288.00202\IE	

058288.00202\MC	058288.00202\MA	058288.00202\LV	058288.00202\LT	058288.00202\LS	058288.00202\LR	058288.00202\LI	058288.00202\KZ	058288.00202\KG	058288.00202\KE	058288.00202\IT	058288.00202\IS	058288.00202\IR
Monaco	Morocco	Latvia	Lithuania	Lesotho	Liberia	Liechtenstein	Kazakhstan	Kyrgyzstan	Kenya	ltaly	Iceland	Iran
LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design												
	© Lifebank∪SA	© LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	UlebankUSA	© Lifebank∪SA		LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	LifebankUSA	© UfebankUSA	
Registered												
1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517
September 30, 2014												
1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517
September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014 E	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014									

TRADĒMARK TRADĒMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĒMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĀMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪ

517 September 30, 2014	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered		LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Serbia	058288.00202\RS
	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered		LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Romania	058288.00202\RO
517 September 30, 2014	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered		LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Portugal	058288.00202\PT
517 September 30, 2014	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	LifebankUSA	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Poland	058288.00202\PL
517 July 23, 2015	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Abandoned	© LifebankUSA	UFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Philippines	058288.00202\PH
517 September 30, 2014	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	(S) LifebankUSA	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Oman	058288.00202\OM
517 September 30, 2014	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	© LifebankUSA	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Namibia	058288.00202\NA
517 September 30, 2014	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	LijebankUSA	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Mozambique	058288.00202\MZ
517 September 30, 2014	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	© Lifebank∪SA	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Myanmar	058288.00202\MN
	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	© Lifebank∪S∧	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Yugoslav Republic of	058288.00202\MK
517 September 30, 2014	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	Lifebank USA	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Madagascar	058288.00202\MG
	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	© LifebankUSA	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Montenegro	058288.00202\ME
517 September 30, 2014	1235517	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered		LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Republic of Moldova	058288.00202\MD

TRADĒMARK TRADĒMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĀMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪMAR TRADĪ

058288.00202\SZ	058288.00202\SY	058288.00202\SX	058288.00202\ST	058288.00202\SM	058288.00202\SL	058288.00202\SK	058288.00202\SI	058288.00202\SG	058288.00202\SE	058288.00202\SD	058288.00202\RW	058288.00202\RU
Swaziland	Syrian Arab Republic	Sint Maarten (Dutch part)	Sao Tome and Principe	San Marino	SierraLeone	Slovakia	Slovenia	Singapore	Sweden	Sudan	Rwanda	Russia
LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design												
	LifebankUSA				LifebankUSA	LliebankUSA		LifebankUSA		LifebankUSA		
Registered												
1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517
September 30, 2014												
1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517	1235517
September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014 E	September 30, 2014	September 30, 2014									

<u> </u>								
4 4560457 July 1, 2014		January 23, 2014	86/173591	Registered		SAVING MORE CELLS. STORING MORE HOPE.	USA	058288.002 4 7\US
16	16	November 14, 2016	87/235531	Allowed		GIVE BIRTH TO POSSIBILITY	USA	058288.00246\US
TMA919116 November 2, 2015		November 2, 2015	1696509	Registered		SAVING MORE CELLS. STORING MORE HOPE.	Canada	058288.00260\CA
TMA899246 March 19, 2015		January 24, 2014	1661047	Registered		SAVING MORE CELLS. STORING MORE HOPE.	Canada	058288.00204\CA
.8 3706660 November 3, 2009		September 19, 2008	77/574310	Registered		MORE FROM LIFEBANKUSA	USA	058288.00203\US
4 1235517 September 30, 2014	4	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered		LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Zambia	058288.00202\ZM
4 1235517 September 30, 2014		September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	UlebankUSA	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	WIPO	058288.00202\WO
4 1235517 September 30, 2014	4	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	LifebankUSA	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Viet Nam	058288.00202\VN
.4 1235517 September 30, 2014	.4	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered		LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Uzbekistan	058288.00202\UZ
1235517	4	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	LifebankUSA	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Ukraine	058288.00202\UA
.4 1235517 September 30, 2014 M	.	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered		LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Turkey	058288.00202\TR
1235517	4	September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	Life Gank () ()	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Tunisia	058288.00202\TN
1 1235517 September 30, 2014		September 30, 2014	1235517	Registered	Lifebank USA	LIFEBANKUSA and Flower Design	Turkmenistan	058288.00202\TM

RECORDED: 11/09/2017 REEL: 006201 FRAME: 0373